OoSscar

Classic Silver + Bronze: Making the best transition from CareConnect

Making the transition from
CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans

below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan
comes with:

Step tracking Amazon
rewards of up to $240 a
year.

Appointment booking
with select New York
providers - right from the
Oscar app.

Unlimited access to our NJ
QualCare network - great
for Manhattan groups with
NJ employees.

Broad pharmacy coverage
(e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite
Aid, Duane Reade) - and
no pharmacy deductibles
- which makes filling
prescription medications
easy and convenient.

Access to in-network
urgent care centers like
CityMD and ProHEALTH.

Available for businesses in
Manhattan, the Bronx,
Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk,
Staten Island,
Westchester, and
Rockland counties.

Premium

Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care
Emergency Room

Labs

Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

Premium
Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care
Emergency Room
Labs

Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

@ CareConnect
Value Silver

Q22017: $548
$2,250/$6,850
$35
$65
$75
$250 after deductible
$75
$0/$50/50% coins
up to $500 max
(Rx ded applies to Tier IIl)
D&C (20%)

X
X
$0
X

% CareConnect
Standard Bronze

Q22017: $476
$3,500/ $6,850

D&C (50%)

D&C (50%)
D&C (50%)
D&C (50%)

D&C (50%)
$10/$35/$70 after ded
D&C (50%)

X
X
$0
X

O Learn more about Oscar by going to hioscar.com/business

oscar
Classic Silver $3000

Q2 2018: $608
$3,000/%$7,350
$25 ($0 at Oscar Center)
$75
$100
$500
$25

$20/$50/$100

D&C (30%)

$0

oscar

Classic Bronze
Q22018: $492
$4,000/ $7,350

D&C (50%)
($0 at Oscar Center)

D&C (50%)
$100
D&C (50%)
D&C (50%)
D&C (50%)
D&C (50%)

$0

oscar

Simple Silver
Q22018: $583
$7,000/$7,000

$10 ($0 at Oscar Center)

$50

$100
Negotiated Rate

$25

$10/ Negot. Rate / Negot. Rate

Negotiated Rate

$0

oscar

Simple Bronze
Q2 2018: $480
$7,350/$7,350

Negotiated Rate

($0 at Oscar Center)

Negotiated Rate
$100
Negotiated Rate
Negotiated Rate
Negotiated Rate

Negotiated Rate

$0



OoSscar

Classic Gold: Making the best transition from CareConnect

Making the transition from
CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans

below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan
comes with:

Step tracking Amazon
rewards of up to $240
avyear.

Appointment booking
with select New York
providers - right from the
Oscar app.

Unlimited access to our NJ
QualCare network - great
for Manhattan groups with
NJ employees.

Broad pharmacy coverage
(e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite
Aid, Duane Reade) - and
no pharmacy deductibles
- which makes filling
prescription medications
easy and convenient.

Access to in-network
urgent care centers like
CityMD and ProHEALTH.

Available for businesses in
Manhattan, the Bronx,
Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk,
Staten Island,
Westchester, and
Rockland counties.

Premium

Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care
Emergency Room

Labs
Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

Premium

Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care
Emergency Room

Labs

Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

eConnect
Tradition Gold Copay

Q22017: $638
$0/$6,350
$30
$50
$50
$350
$30

$15/$35/$75
($100 deductible)

$500/day (max $1,500)
X
X
$0

Value Gold 20/ 50
Q22017: $616
$500 /$3,750

$20
$50
$75
$250
$40

$0/$50/
50% up to $500 max

D&C (20%)
X
X
$0
X

oscar
Classic Gold $0

Q22018: $731
$0/$5,000
$25 ($0 at Oscar Center)
$50

$10/$50/$100

$500/admit

$0

oscar
Classic Gold $500

Q22018: $711
$500 / $5,000
$25 ($0 at Oscar Center)
$50
$75
$500
$25

$10/$50/%$100

D&C (10%)

$0

oscar
Classic Gold $500

Q22018: $711
$500/ $5,000
$25 ($0 at Oscar Center)
$50
$75
$500
$25

$10/$50/$100

D&C (10%)

$0

oscar
Classic Gold $1,000

Q22018: $670
$1,000/ $5,000
$25 ($0 at Oscar Center)
$50
$75
$500
$25

$10/$50/$100

D&C (20%)

$0

O Learn more about Oscar by going to hioscar.com/business



OoSscar

Classic Platinum: Making the best transition from CareConnect

Making the transition from
CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans

below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan
comes with:

Step tracking Amazon
rewards of up to $240
avyear.

Appointment booking
with select New York
providers - right from the
Oscar app.

Unlimited access to our NJ
QualCare network - great
for Manhattan groups with
NJ employees.

Broad pharmacy coverage
(e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite
Aid, Duane Reade) - and
no pharmacy deductibles
- which makes filling
prescription medications
easy and convenient.

Access to in-network
urgent care centers like
CityMD and ProHEALTH.

Available for businesses in
Manhattan, the Bronx,
Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk,
Staten Island,
Westchester, and
Rockland counties.

Premium
Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care
Emergency Room
Labs

Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

Premium

Deductible / MOOP (S)
Primary Care
Specialist

Urgent Care

Emergency Room

Labs

Drugs

Inpatient Facility
Online booking
Dedicated Concierge
Telemedicine

NJ commuter coverage

Q22017:$750
$0/$2,000

$15

$35
$55
$100
$15
$10/$30/ $60
$500/admit
X
X
$0

Q22017:$724
$0/$3,000

$20

$30
$75
$250
$0

$0/$50 / 50%t coins
up to $500 max

10% coinsurance
X
X
$0
X

oscar
Classic Platinum $0 $2,000

Q22018: $817
$0/$2,000

$10
($0 at Oscar Center)
$25
$50
$200
$10
$10/$30/%75
$500/admit

$0

oscar
Classic Platinum $0 $3,000

Q22018:$812
$0/$3,000

$10
($0 at Oscar Center)
$25
$50
$200
$10

$10/$30/ %75

$500/admit

$0

oscar
Classic Gold $0

Q22018: $731
$0/$5,000

$25
($0 at Oscar Center)
$50
$75
$500
$25
$10/$50/%$100
$500/admit

$0

oscar
Classic Platinum $0 $3,000 10%

Q22018: $820
$0/$3,000

$0
($0 at Oscar Center)

$25
$50
$200
$0

$0/$30/%75

D&C (10%)

$0

O Learn more about Oscar by going to hioscar.com/business



