

Making the transition from CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan comes with:

- ✓ Step tracking Amazon rewards of up to \$240 a year.
- ✓ Appointment booking with select New York providers - right from the Oscar app.
- ✓ Unlimited access to our NJ QualCare network - great for Manhattan groups with NJ employees.
- ✓ Broad pharmacy coverage (e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite Aid, Duane Reade) - and no pharmacy deductibles - which makes filling prescription medications easy and convenient.
- ✓ Access to in-network urgent care centers like CityMD and ProHEALTH.
- ✓ Available for businesses in Manhattan, the Bronx, Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk, Staten Island, Westchester, and Rockland counties.

	CareConnect Value Silver	oscar Classic Silver \$3000	oscar Simple Silver
Premium	Q2 2017: \$548	Q2 2018: \$608	Q2 2018: \$583
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$2,250 / \$6,850	\$3,000 / \$7,350	\$7,000 / \$7,000
Primary Care	\$35	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)	\$10 (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	\$65	\$75	\$50
Urgent Care	\$75	\$100	\$100
Emergency Room	\$250 after deductible	\$500	Negotiated Rate
Labs	\$75	\$25	\$25
Drugs	\$0 / \$50 / 50% coins up to \$500 max (Rx ded applies to Tier III)	\$20 / \$50 / \$100	\$10 / Negot. Rate / Negot. Rate
Inpatient Facility	D&C (20%)	D&C (30%)	Negotiated Rate
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓

	CareConnect Standard Bronze	oscar Classic Bronze	oscar Simple Bronze
Premium	Q2 2017: \$476	Q2 2018: \$492	Q2 2018: \$480
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$3,500 / \$6,850	\$4,000 / \$7,350	\$7,350 / \$7,350
Primary Care	D&C (50%)	D&C (50%) (\$0 at Oscar Center)	Negotiated Rate (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	D&C (50%)	D&C (50%)	Negotiated Rate
Urgent Care	D&C (50%)	\$100	\$100
Emergency Room	D&C (50%)	D&C (50%)	Negotiated Rate
Labs	D&C (50%)	D&C (50%)	Negotiated Rate
Drugs	\$10 / \$35 / \$70 after ded	D&C (50%)	Negotiated Rate
Inpatient Facility	D&C (50%)	D&C (50%)	Negotiated Rate
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓

Making the transition from CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan comes with:

- ✓ Step tracking Amazon rewards of up to \$240 a year.
- ✓ Appointment booking with select New York providers - right from the Oscar app.
- ✓ Unlimited access to our NJ QualCare network - great for Manhattan groups with NJ employees.
- ✓ Broad pharmacy coverage (e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite Aid, Duane Reade) - and no pharmacy deductibles - which makes filling prescription medications easy and convenient.
- ✓ Access to in-network urgent care centers like CityMD and ProHEALTH.
- ✓ Available for businesses in Manhattan, the Bronx, Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk, Staten Island, Westchester, and Rockland counties.

	CareConnect Tradition Gold Copay	oscar Classic Gold \$0	oscar Classic Gold \$500
Premium	Q2 2017: \$638	Q2 2018: \$731	Q2 2018: \$711
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$0 / \$6,350	\$0 / \$5,000	\$500 / \$5,000
Primary Care	\$30	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	\$50	\$50	\$50
Urgent Care	\$50	\$75	\$75
Emergency Room	\$350	\$500	\$500
Labs	\$30	\$25	\$25
Drugs	\$15 / \$35 / \$75 (\$100 deductible)	\$10 / \$50 / \$100	\$10 / \$50 / \$100
Inpatient Facility	\$500/day (max \$1,500)	\$500/admit	D&C (10%)
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓

	CareConnect Value Gold 20 / 50	oscar Classic Gold \$500	oscar Classic Gold \$1,000
Premium	Q2 2017: \$616	Q2 2018: \$711	Q2 2018: \$670
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$500 / \$3,750	\$500 / \$5,000	\$1,000 / \$5,000
Primary Care	\$20	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	\$50	\$50	\$50
Urgent Care	\$75	\$75	\$75
Emergency Room	\$250	\$500	\$500
Labs	\$40	\$25	\$25
Drugs	\$0 / \$50 / 50% up to \$500 max	\$10 / \$50 / \$100	\$10 / \$50 / \$100
Inpatient Facility	D&C (20%)	D&C (10%)	D&C (20%)
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓

Making the transition from CareConnect: How to choose a plan

Oscar is committed to making your transition from CareConnect as easy as possible. Check out the plans below for comparisons between CareConnect plans and how they line up to Oscar plans.

Every Oscar plan comes with:

- ✓ Step tracking Amazon rewards of up to \$240 a year.
- ✓ Appointment booking with select New York providers - right from the Oscar app.
- ✓ Unlimited access to our NJ QualCare network - great for Manhattan groups with NJ employees.
- ✓ Broad pharmacy coverage (e.g., CVS, Walgreens, Rite Aid, Duane Reade) - and no pharmacy deductibles - which makes filling prescription medications easy and convenient.
- ✓ Access to in-network urgent care centers like CityMD and ProHEALTH.
- ✓ Available for businesses in Manhattan, the Bronx, Brooklyn, Nassau, Suffolk, Staten Island, Westchester, and Rockland counties.

	CareConnect Standard Platinum	oscar Classic Platinum \$0 \$2,000	oscar Classic Gold \$0
Premium	Q2 2017: \$750	Q2 2018: \$817	Q2 2018: \$731
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$0 / \$2,000	\$0 / \$2,000	\$0 / \$5,000
Primary Care	\$15	\$10 (\$0 at Oscar Center)	\$25 (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	\$35	\$25	\$50
Urgent Care	\$55	\$50	\$75
Emergency Room	\$100	\$200	\$500
Labs	\$15	\$10	\$25
Drugs	\$10 / \$30 / \$60	\$10 / \$30 / \$75	\$10 / \$50 / \$100
Inpatient Facility	\$500/admit	\$500/admit	\$500/admit
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓

	CareConnect Value Platinum	oscar Classic Platinum \$0 \$3,000	oscar Classic Platinum \$0 \$3,000 10%
Premium	Q2 2017: \$724	Q2 2018: \$812	Q2 2018: \$820
Deductible / MOOP (S)	\$0 / \$3,000	\$0 / \$3,000	\$0 / \$3,000
Primary Care	\$20	\$10 (\$0 at Oscar Center)	\$0 (\$0 at Oscar Center)
Specialist	\$30	\$25	\$25
Urgent Care	\$75	\$50	\$50
Emergency Room	\$250	\$200	\$200
Labs	\$0	\$10	\$0
Drugs	\$0 / \$50 / 50% coins up to \$500 max	\$10 / \$30 / \$75	\$0 / \$30 / \$75
Inpatient Facility	10% coinsurance	\$500/admit	D&C (10%)
Online booking	✗	✓	✓
Dedicated Concierge	✗	✓	✓
Telemedicine	\$0	\$0	\$0
NJ commuter coverage	✗	✓	✓